Prokart Raceland Wackersdorf

]
Bridgestone Testdays
] -
KZ2 + KZ1 Wackersdorf 1,222 Km
Session 4 KZ2 Group B 03.08.2017 11:45
Practice (14:00 Time) started at 11:45:48
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 47.679 +0.353 11:54:30.354 7 47.933 +0.177 11:53:29.703
(261) Jacomo Polini 2 47.449 +0.123 11:55:17.803 8 47.992 +0.236 11:54:17.695
1 '50.060 +3.061 11:47:46.797 3 47.365 +0.039 11:56:05.168 9 48.098 +0.342 11:55:05.793
2 47.511 +0.512 11:48:34.308 4 47.326 11:56:52.494 10 48.641 +0.885 11:55:54.434
3 47 453 +0.454 11:49:21.761 5 47.491 +0.165 11:57:39.985
4 47.925 +0.926 11:50:09.686 6 48.976 +1.650 11:58:28.961 (240) Datschek
5 47.491 +0.492 11:50:57.177 1 50.131 +2.351 11:47:35.137
6 48.543 +1.544 11:51:45.720 (268) Maximilian Paul 2 48.088 +0.308 11:48:23.225
7 3:09.567 +2:22.568 11:54:55.287 1 48.012 +0.596 11:49:37.951 3 47.831 +0.051 11:49:11.056
8 47.203 +0.204 11:55:42.490 2 47.462 +0.046 11:50:25.413 4 49.003 +1.223 11:50:00.059
9 47.045 +0.046 11:56:29.535 3 47.469 +0.053 11:51:12.882 5 48.059 +0.279 11:50:48.118
10 46.999 11:57:16.534 4 47.545 +0.129 11:52:00.427 6 49.256 +1.476 11:51:37.374
11 47.067 +0.068 11:58:03.601 5 47.560 +0.144 11:52:47.987 7 47.896 +0.116 11:52:25.270
12 48.130 +1.131 11:58:51.731 6 51.054 +3.638 11:53:39.041 8 47.920 +0.140 11:53:13.190
7 47.416 11:54:26.457 9 50.714 +2.934 11:54:03.904
(239) Jelenta 8 47.496 +0.080 11:55:13.953 10 2:30.472 +1:42.692 11:56:34.376
1 48.891 +1.716 11:47:34.997 9 47.487 +0.071 11:56:01.440 1 47.794 +0.014 11:57:22.170
2 47.585 +0.410 11:48:22.582 10 47.677 +0.261 11:56:49.117 12 47.780 11:58:09.950
3 47.423 +0.248 11:49:10.005 1 49.832 +2.416 11:57:38.949 13 47.837 +0.057 11:58:57.787
4 47.516 +0.341 11:49:57.521
5 47.750 +0.575 11:50:45.271 (184) Benertson (186) Stanek
6 50.414 +3.239 11:51:35.685 1 47.888 +0.366 11:51:57.293 1 48.555 +0.574 11:51:28.545
7 3:27.185 +2:40.010 11:55:02.870 2 47.657 +0.135 11:52:44.950 2 48.263 +0.282 11:52:16.808
8 47.805 +0.630 11:55:50.675 3 47.629 +0.107 11:53:32.579 3 48.283 +0.302 11:53:05.091
9 47.175 11:56:37.850 4 47.551 +0.029 11:54:20.130 4 48.203 +0.222 11:53:53.294
10 47.597 +0.422 11:57:25.447 5 47.522 11:55:07.652 5 48.180 +0.199 11:54:41.474
1 47.254 +0.079 11:58:12.701 6 47.562 +0.040 11:55:55.214 6 47.981 11:55:29.455
12 48.452 +1.277 11:59:01.153 7 47.592 +0.070 11:56:42.806 7 48.244 +0.263 11:56:17.699
8 57.523 +10.001 11:57:40.329 8 48.308 +0.327 11:57:06.007
(180) Mizzoni 9 49.238 +1.716 11:58:29.567 9 52.978 +4.997 11:57:58.985
1 59.272 +12.032 11:51:15.712 10 48.186 +0.205 11:58:47.171
2 47.634 +0.394 11:52:03.346 (258) Vasile
3 49.178 +1.938 11:52:52.524 1 48.516 +0.979 11:48:05.998 (246) Ivan Perklin
4 47.344 +0.104 11:53:39.868 2 47.807 +0.270 11:48:53.805 1 48.552 +0.262 11:47:44.579
5 47.240 11:54:27.108 3 48.026 +0.489 11:49:41.831 2 48.634 +0.344 11:48:33.213
6 47.278 +0.038 11:55:14.386 4 48.851 +1.314 11:50:30.682 3 48.290 11:49:21.503
7 56.297 +9.057 11:56:10.683 5 47.658 +0.121 11:51:18.340 4 49.069 +0.779 11:50:10.572
8 47.589 +0.349 11:56:58.272 6 47.593 +0.056 11:52:05.933 5 48.403 +0.113 11:50:58.975
9 47 448 +0.208 11:57:45.720 7 49.499 +1.962 11:52:55.432 6 48.433 +0.143 11:51:47.408
10 47.486 +0.246 11:58:33.206 8 3:14.891 +2:27.354 11:56:10.323 7 49.412 +1.122 11:52:36.820
9 47.809 +0.272 11:56:58.132 8 48.404 +0.114 11:53:25.224
(252) Gonzales 10 48.077 +0.540 11:57:46.209 9 48.986 +0.696 11:54:14.210
1 47.692 +0.443 11:50:13.763 1" 47.537 11:58:33.746 10 48.356 +0.066 11:55:02.566
2 47.329 +0.080 11:51:01.092 1 48.524 +0.234 11:55:51.090
3 47.761 +0.512 11:51:48.853 (255) Simoni 12 48.923 +0.633 11:56:40.013
4 47.528 +0.279 11:52:36.381 1 49.346 +1.625 11:48:10.952 13 48.347 +0.057 11:57:28.360
5 47.485 +0.236 11:53:23.866 2 47.937 +0.216 11:48:58.889 14 55.644 +7.354 11:58:24.004
6 50.880 +3.631 11:54:14.746 3 48.040 +0.319 11:49:46.929 15 51.642 +3.352 11:59:15.646
7 2:05.526 +1:18.277 11:56:20.272 4 47.894 +0.173 11:50:34.823
8 47.249 11:57:07.521 5 47.744 +0.023 11:51:22.567 (193) Markus Pschick
9 47.354 +0.105 11:57:54.875 6 47.908 +0.187 11:52:10.475 1 51.974 +2.909 11:48:15.183
10 47.331 +0.082 11:58:42.206 7 47.899 +0.178 11:52:58.374 2 50.000 +0.935 11:49:05.183
8 48.638 +0.917 11:53:47.012 3 49.472 +0.407 11:49:54.655
(251) Sonketz 9 1:31.523 +43.802 11:55:18.535 4 49.262 +0.197 11:50:43.917
1 47.344 +0.080 11:51:33.165 10 47.774 +0.053 11:56:06.309 5 56.462 +7.397 11:51:40.379
2 47.601 +0.337 11:52:20.766 1 47.838 +0.117 11:56:54.147 6 50.061 +0.996 11:52:30.440
3 47.314 +0.050 11:53:08.080 12 47.721 11:57:41.868 7 49.245 +0.180 11:53:19.685
4 47.264 11:53:55.344 13 48.126 +0.405 11:58:29.994 8 49.202 +0.137 11:54:08.887
5 47.276 +0.012 11:54:42.620 9 49.065 11:54:57.952
6 47.683 +0.419 11:55:30.303 (242) Robin Clearon 10 49.559 +0.494 11:55:47.511
7 47513 +0.249 11:56:17.816 1 48.231 +0.475 11:48:42.301 1 49.249 +0.184 11:56:36.760
8 51.641 +4.377 11:57:09.457 2 47.756 11:49:30.057 12 49.713 +0.648 11:57:26.473
9 47.685 +0.421 11:57:57.142 3 47.941 +0.185 11:50:17.998 13 49.068 +0.003 11:58:15.541
10 47.510 +0.246 11:58:44.652 4 48.079 +0.323 11:51:06.077 14 54.146 +5.081 11:59:09.687
5 47.827 +0.071 11:51:53.904
(185) Rasmussen 6 47.866 +0.110 11:52:41.770

Printed: 03.08.2017 12:00:14




